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Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Benchekor Naila ALG 89 FIE #12042004000 Right 2004
Mohamed Belkebir Kaouther ALG 42 FIE #05082003001 Right 2003
Espinosa Veloso Candela Belen ARG 98 FIE #28102002001 Left 2002
Ahadova Aysel AZE 148 FIE #21072001001 Right 2001
Corteyn Jolien BEL 39 FIE #19102001000 Right 2001
Corteyn Saartje BEL 134 FIE #21042000000 Right 2000
Rahacheuskaya Katsiaryna BLR 105 FIE #14092001001 Left 2001
Chierighini Pietra BRA 57 FIE #19102003000 Right 2003
Lee Luiza BRA 171 FIE #24082000003 Right 2000
Pekelman Luana BRA 86 FIE #05042003000 Right 2003
Efimova Ioanna BUL 186 FIE #24061999003 Right 1999
Ilieva Yoana BUL 1 FIE #20062001000 Left 2001
Stanimirova Elitsa BUL 219 FIE #20062001003 Right 2001
Vutova Teodora BUL 84 FIE #29012001000 Right 2001
Moolchandaney Simran CHI 110 FIE #22022001002 Right 2001
Rozas Javiera CHI 151 FIE #27122000000 Right 2000
Ni Deyuan CHN 196 FIE #01111999002 Right 1999
Zheng Yanhua CHN 46 FIE #02012000002 Right 2000
Zhou Leyao CHN 157 FIE #28022000009 Right 2000
Zhuang Chenyi CHN 129 FIE #14072000005 Right 2000
Frebault Jeanne COD 365 FIE #25072001005 Right 2001
Morales Linares JESSICA YOLIMA COL 87 FIE #20082001000 Left 2001
Baldo Zoe Marie CRO 83 FIE #01112001001 Right 2001
Batista Arizon Yanet Mariela CUB FIE #13011999003 Right 1999
Elbakry Jana EGY 90 FIE #18022004000 Right 2004
M.ahmed Mariam EGY 23 FIE #19042000006 Right 2000
Z.saleh Zeina EGY FIE #20072004000 Right 2004
Hernandez Elena ESP 85 FIE #13061999002 Right 1999
Montoya Paula ESP 147 FIE #05122001000 Right 2001
Perez Ainhoa ESP 123 FIE #09112001001 Right 2001
Ventura Maria ESP 55 FIE #28022000000 Right 2000
Conscience Pauline FRA 27 FIE #21071999000 Right 1999
Poupinet Anne FRA 19 FIE #27042000001 Left 2000
Suzanne Coline FRA 58 FIE #30011999000 Right 1999
Fashokun Maia GBR 223 FIE #06012001000 Right 2001
Maxwell Caitlin GBR 6 FIE #02051999000 Left 1999
Potter Sophia GBR 212 FIE #24022000000 Right 2000
Thomson Catriona GBR 266 FIE #19032001006 Right 2001
Aprasidze Ana GEO 228 FIE #11041999001 Right 1999
Charkviani Tamari GEO 340 FIE #14052002001 Right 2002
Jijieishvili Lika GEO 73 FIE #30091999006 Right 1999
Tsukhishvili Mariami GEO 343 FIE #17071999000 Right 1999
Buerkert Anna-Lena GER 62 FIE #25041999000 Right 1999
Eifler Larissa GER 14 FIE #17061999000 Left 1999
Funke Julika GER 18 FIE #18102000000 Right 2000
Gette Lisa GER 11 FIE #06112000000 Right 2000
Woname Kelsey Victoria Afriyie GHA 113 FIE #02032004000 Right 2004
Triantafylli Eleftheria Ilianna GRE FIE #01032004003 Right 2004
Tsapatsaris Anika GRE FIE #05032000001 Right 2000
Fraatz Kreestel GUA FIE #24112000000 Right 2000
Chan Yin Fei HKG 122 FIE #01062000001 Right 2000
Chu Wing Kiu HKG 120 FIE #03042001000 Right 2001
Battai Sugar Katinka HUN 79 FIE #17042003000 Right 2003
Berczy Dorottya HUN 52 FIE #24031999000 Right 1999
Nagy Valentina HUN 36 FIE #17102001000 Right 2001
Pusztai Liza HUN 3 FIE #11052001001 Right 2001
Taylor Beth IRL 269 FIE #17112000002 Right 2000
Arpino Giulia ITA 8 FIE #04111999001 Right 1999
Rotili Claudia ITA 28 FIE #31052000001 Left 2000
Taricco Benedetta ITA 10 FIE #01102001001 Right 2001



Last First Country Rank Member # Notes Hand Born
Vestidello Maddalena ITA 107 FIE #21082001004 Right 2001
Takashima Risa JPN 126 FIE #08021999000 Right 1999
Taniyama Suzuka JPN 47 FIE #02121999003 Right 1999
Tsukino Kyoko JPN 71 FIE #14052000000 Right 2000
Wakita Jumi JPN 17 FIE #10051999000 Left 1999
Bolat Alina KAZ 141 FIE #14081999000 Right 1999
Nakhipbek Zhadyra KAZ 170 FIE #06052001005 Right 2001
Smirnova Yelizaveta KAZ 140 FIE #28021999002 Right 1999
Spicheva Sofiya KAZ 127 FIE #28112001003 Right 2001
Hong Haeun KOR 34 FIE #27071999005 Right 1999
Jeon Hayoung KOR 66 FIE #18082001003 Left 2001
Jeon Suin KOR 26 FIE #16031999000 Left 1999
Lee Hyunjeong KOR 30 FIE #02081999001 Right 1999
Bugaevschi Vladislava MDA 136 FIE #16082000002 Right 2000
Bugaevski Natalia MDA 70 FIE #30012000001 Left 2000
Botello Natalia MEX 4 FIE #08062002000 Left 2002
Foon Kim MEX 66 FIE #09102001004 Right 2001
Salgado Melanie MEX 116 FIE #02082001003 Right 2001
Buitenhuis Marleen NED 95 FIE #10012001001 Left 2001
Cieslar Julia POL 124 FIE #27032002001 Right 2002
Cieslar Zuzanna POL 20 FIE #08112000000 Right 2000
Kurzyna Urszula POL 214 FIE #29122000001 Right 2000
Zawodniak Malgorzata POL 133 FIE #16022000001 Right 2000
Piovanetti Diana PUR 320 FIE #15122003000 Right 2003
Lupu Andreea ROU 38 FIE #06041999002 Left 1999
Pantis Ilinca ROU 109 FIE #13082003000 Left 2003
Radu Ioana ROU 135 FIE #21062000001 Right 2000
Tipisca Catrinel ROU 189 FIE #14092000004 Right 2000
Drozd Dariya RUS 12 FIE #01022001000 Right 2001
Koroleva Anna RUS 7 FIE #10081999001 Right 1999
Mikhailova Alina RUS 2 FIE #01121999001 Right 1999
Shorokhova Anastasiya RUS 13 FIE #19072001002 Right 2001
Lee Kar Moon SGP 64 FIE #25102000000 Right 2000
Ong Jessica Shu Hui SGP 63 FIE #28101999000 Right 1999
Tan Kai Li Christine SGP 154 FIE #13042002000 Left 2002
Wee Nicole Sher Tynn SGP 164 FIE #02032000000 Right 2000
Ongpipattanakul Virin THA FIE #31082003001 Right 2003
Phokaew Tonkhaw THA 163 FIE #06042002001 Right 2002
Ben Azizi Nadia TUN 65 FIE #09072002000 Right 2002
Chemkhi Khadija TUN 61 FIE #18092000000 Right 2000
Daghfous Yasmine TUN 33 FIE #01012000003 Right 2000
Cakir Aylin TUR 69 FIE #13092001001 Right 2001
Erbil Nisanur TUR 49 FIE #22042003000 Right 2003
Unludag Deniz Selin TUR 40 FIE #19042001000 Right 2001
Bondar Oleksandra UKR 31 FIE #28092003000 Right 2003
Gontsova Daria UKR 191 FIE #18032002002 Right 2002
Prochenko Valeriia UKR 59 FIE #19022001002 Right 2001
Smirnova Margarita UKR 44 FIE #03031999003 Right 1999
Burke Nora USA 92 FIE #11072000000 Right 2000
Fox-Gitomer Chloe USA 9 FIE #14062000000 Left 2000
Jenkins Ryan USA 15 FIE #23072001001 Right 2001
Johnson Edith USA 25 FIE #01102000000 Right 2000
Dayibekova Zaynab UZB 99 FIE #19112002001 Right 2002
Ismoilova Sevinch UZB 78 FIE #01042001002 Right 2001
Togaymurodova Shakhnoza UZB 201 FIE #25122002000 Right 2002
Usnatdinova Aysuliu UZB 94 FIE #20022000004 Right 2000
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1
2 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 2
3 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 3
4 BOTELLO Natalia MEX 4
5 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 6
6 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 7
7 ARPINO Giulia ITA 8
8 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 9
9 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 10
10 GETTE Lisa GER 11
11 DROZD Dariya RUS 12
12 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 13
13 EIFLER Larissa GER 14
14 JENKINS Ryan USA 15
15 WAKITA Jumi JPN 17
16 FUNKE Julika GER 18
17 POUPINET Anne FRA 19
18 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 20
19 M.AHMED Mariam EGY 23
20 JOHNSON Edith USA 25
21 JEON Suin KOR 26
22 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 27
23 ROTILI Claudia ITA 28
24 LEE Hyunjeong KOR 30
25 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 31
26 DAGHFOUS Yasmine TUN 33
27 HONG Haeun KOR 34
28 NAGY Valentina HUN 36
29 LUPU Andreea ROU 38
30 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 39
31 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 40
32 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther ALG 42
33 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 44
34 ZHENG Yanhua CHN 46
35 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 47
36 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 49
37 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 52
38 VENTURA Maria ESP 55
39 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA 57
40 SUZANNE Coline FRA 58
41 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 59
42 CHEMKHI Khadija TUN 61
43 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 62
44 ONG Jessica Shu Hui SGP 63
45 LEE Kar Moon SGP 64
46 BEN AZIZI Nadia TUN 65
47 FOON Kim MEX 66
48 JEON Hayoung KOR 66
49 CAKIR Aylin TUR 69
50 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 70
51 TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 71
52 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 73
53 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB 78
54 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 79
55 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 83
56 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 84
57 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 85
58 PEKELMAN Luana BRA 86
59 MORALES LINARES JESSICA YOLIMA COL 87
60 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG 89
61 ELBAKRY Jana EGY 90
62 BURKE Nora USA 92
63 USNATDINOVA Aysuliu UZB 94



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 95
65 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen ARG 98
66 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB 99
67 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 105
68 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 107
69 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 109
70 MOOLCHANDANEY Simran CHI 110
71 WONAME Kelsey Victoria Afriyie GHA 113
72 SALGADO Melanie MEX 116
73 CHU Wing Kiu HKG 120
74 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 122
75 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 123
76 CIESLAR Julia POL 124
77 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 126
78 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ 127
79 ZHUANG Chenyi CHN 129
80 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 133
81 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 134
82 RADU Ioana ROU 135
83 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 136
84 SMIRNOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 140
85 BOLAT Alina KAZ 141
86 MONTOYA Paula ESP 147
87 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 148
88 ROZAS Javiera CHI 151
89 TAN Kai Li Christine SGP 154
90 ZHOU Leyao CHN 157
91 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 163
92 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SGP 164
93 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ 170
94 LEE Luiza BRA 171
95 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 186
96 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 189
97 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 191
98 NI Deyuan CHN 196
99 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB 201
100 POTTER Sophia GBR 212
101 KURZYNA Urszula POL 214
102 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 219
103 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 223
104 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 228
105 THOMSON Catriona GBR 266
106 TAYLOR Beth IRL 269
107 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR 320
108 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 340
109 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 343
110 FREBAULT Jeanne COD 365
111 ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA
112 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE
113 BATISTA ARIZON Yanet Mariela CUB
114 Z.SALEH Zeina EGY
115 FRAATZ Kreestel GUA
116 TSAPATSARIS Anika GRE



17 pools
3 pools of 6 and 14 pools of 7
87 (75.00% of 116) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Strip Blue

08:30

34 ZHENG Yanhua CHN 46
1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1
35 TANIYAMA Suzuka JPN 47
103 FASHOKUN Maia GBR 223
69 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 109
68 VESTIDELLO Maddalena ITA 107
104 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 228

Strip Yellow

08:30

102 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 219
101 KURZYNA Urszula POL 214
33 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 44
70 MOOLCHANDANEY Simran CHI 110
36 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 49
67 RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 105
2 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 2

Strip Green

08:30

3 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 3
106 TAYLOR Beth IRL 269
32 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther ALG 42
71 WONAME Kelsey Victoria Afriyie GHA 113
100 POTTER Sophia GBR 212
66 DAYIBEKOVA Zaynab UZB 99
38 VENTURA Maria ESP 55

Strip Red

08:30

65 ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen ARG 98
37 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 52
105 THOMSON Catriona GBR 266
31 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 40
4 BOTELLO Natalia MEX 4
99 TOGAYMURODOVA Shakhnoza UZB 201
73 CHU Wing Kiu HKG 120

Strip 5

08:30

64 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 95
72 SALGADO Melanie MEX 116
5 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 6
98 NI Deyuan CHN 196
39 CHIERIGHINI Pietra BRA 57
107 PIOVANETTI Diana PUR 320
30 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 39

Strip 6

08:30

63 USNATDINOVA Aysuliu UZB 94
40 SUZANNE Coline FRA 58
6 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 7
74 CHAN Yin Fei HKG 122
29 LUPU Andreea ROU 38
108 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 340
97 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 191

Strip 7

08:30

109 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 343
62 BURKE Nora USA 92
28 NAGY Valentina HUN 36
96 TIPISCA Catrinel ROU 189
41 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 59
75 PEREZ Ainhoa ESP 123
7 ARPINO Giulia ITA 8

Strip 8

08:30

27 HONG Haeun KOR 34
110 FREBAULT Jeanne COD 365
76 CIESLAR Julia POL 124
95 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 186
42 CHEMKHI Khadija TUN 61
8 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 9
61 ELBAKRY Jana EGY 90

Strip 9

08:30

43 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 62
77 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 126
111 ONGPIPATTANAKUL Virin THA
9 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 10
60 BENCHEKOR Naila ALG 89
92 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn SGP 164
26 DAGHFOUS Yasmine TUN 33

Strip 10

08:30

44 ONG Jessica Shu Hui SGP 63
112 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE
94 LEE Luiza BRA 171
59 MORALES LINARES JESSICA YOLIMA COL 87
25 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 31
78 SPICHEVA Sofiya KAZ 127
10 GETTE Lisa GER 11



Strip 11

08:30

58 PEKELMAN Luana BRA 86
11 DROZD Dariya RUS 12
113 BATISTA ARIZON Yanet Mariela CUB
24 LEE Hyunjeong KOR 30
79 ZHUANG Chenyi CHN 129
45 LEE Kar Moon SGP 64
93 NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra KAZ 170

Strip 12

08:30

46 BEN AZIZI Nadia TUN 65
80 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL 133
12 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 13
23 ROTILI Claudia ITA 28
57 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 85
114 Z.SALEH Zeina EGY
91 PHOKAEW Tonkhaw THA 163

Strip 13

08:30

47 FOON Kim MEX 66
81 CORTEYN Saartje BEL 134
22 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 27
90 ZHOU Leyao CHN 157
13 EIFLER Larissa GER 14
115 FRAATZ Kreestel GUA
56 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 84

Strip 14

08:30

116 TSAPATSARIS Anika GRE
49 CAKIR Aylin TUR 69
89 TAN Kai Li Christine SGP 154
82 RADU Ioana ROU 135
14 JENKINS Ryan USA 15
21 JEON Suin KOR 26
55 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 83

Strip 15

08:30

54 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 79
88 ROZAS Javiera CHI 151
20 JOHNSON Edith USA 25
48 JEON Hayoung KOR 66
15 WAKITA Jumi JPN 17
83 BUGAEVSCHI Vladislava MDA 136

Strip 16

08:30

50 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 70
16 FUNKE Julika GER 18
53 ISMOILOVA Sevinch UZB 78
87 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 148
19 M.AHMED Mariam EGY 23
84 SMIRNOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 140

Strip 17

08:30

18 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 20
17 POUPINET Anne FRA 19
52 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 73
85 BOLAT Alina KAZ 141
86 MONTOYA Paula ESP 147
51 TSUKINO Kyoko JPN 71


